

&TEM NO.22

COURT NO.11 SECTION IX
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 1-4 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
17300-17303/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/02/2011
in CWP No. 1197/2010 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

FORWARD MARKETS COMMN. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL ELECT.REGUL.COMMN.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(for substitution of name of petitioner from forward markets
commission with the name of securities and exchange board of india
and interim relief and office report)

Date : 05/08/2016 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Puneet Pranav, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.

Ms. Niharika, Adv.

Mr. Aman Shukla, Adv.

M/s. K. J. John & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Interlocutory Application Nos. 1- 4 - for
substitution of name of the petitioner from Forward
Markets Commission with Securities and Exchange Board of
India is allowed.

Registry to act accordingly.

(NEELAM GULATI)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(MADHU NARULA)